Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE PAGE 6 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
                                 7 9
Model No. Description List Price
Stainless Steel Vent-Free Burner Systems
G10 SS Vent Free Burner Systems
G10-24/30-SSN 24” SS Vent Free Burner, Manual - NG $1,315.00
G10-24/30-12-SSN 24” SS Vent Free Burner with On/Off Remote - NG $1,610.00
G10-24/30-12-SSP 24” SS Vent Free Burner with On/Off Remote - LP $1,610.00
G10-24/30-15-SSN 24” SS Vent Free Burner with Variable Remote - NG $1,699.00
G10-24/30-15-SSP 24” SS Vent Free Burner with Variable Remote - LP $1,699.00
G10-24/30-01V-SSN 24” SS Vent Free Burner with Electronic Remote - NG $1,956.00
G10-24/30-01V-SSP 24” SS Vent Free Burner with Electronic Remote - LP $1,956.00
G10 Series Gas Logs Only
CHFR-24 24” Charred Frontier Oak Logs $351.00
CHFR-30 30” Charred Frontier Oak Logs $437.00
CHAS-24 24” Charred Aged Split Logs $387.00
CHAS-30 30” Charred Aged Split Logs $476.00
G21 SS Vent Free Contemporary SS Burner Systems
Features:
l Pre-Assembled Remote Control Valve            l ODS Safety System
l Polished Reflective Panel                                l See-Thru Includes Glass Front Panels
G21-GL-18-12N 18” Vent Free Burner with On/Off Remote - NG $1,218.00
G21-GL-18-12P 18” Vent Free Burner with On/Off Remote - LP $1,218.00
G21-GL-2-18-12N 18” Vent Free See Thru Burner with On/Off Remote - NG $1,426.00
G21-GL-2-24-12N 24” Vent Free See Thru Burner with On/Off Remote - NG $1,528.00
G21-GL-24-12N 24” Vent Free Burner with On/Off Remote - NG $1,313.00
G21-GL-24-12P 24” Vent Free Burner with On/Off Remote - LP $1,313.00
G21-GL-30-12N 30” Vent Free Burner with On/Off Remote - NG $1,368.00
G21-GL-30-12P 30” Vent Free Burner with On/Off Remote - LP $1,368.00
Note:  Amount of glass required is 7 1/2 lbs for 18”, 10 lbs for 24” and 18” See Thru, 12 1/2 lbs for
24” See Thru, 15 lbs for 30”
Prices Reflect July 25th Price Increase
*Additional 3/4% surcharge will be added
until further notice
G21-GL-30-12
CHFR-24
 RMI Ph: 800-628-5044   Fax: 919-739-9920
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE PAGE 6 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
8 0
Model No. Description List Price
Stainless Steel Vented Burner Systems
G22 SS Vented Contemporary SS Burner Systems
Features:
l Extra High            l Extra Deep Flame Appearance            l Ideal for Indoor or Outdoor Use
l Automatic Pilot with Remote for Easy On/Off Control
G22-GL-18-02N 18” Vented Burner with Remote, 28,000 btu - NG $1,486.00
G22-GL-18-02P 18” Vented Burner with Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $1,486.00
G22-GL-24-02N 24” Vented Burner with Remote, 55,000 btu - NG $1,578.00
G22-GL-24-02P 24” Vented Burner with Remote, 40,000 btu - LP $1,578.00
G22-GL-30-02N 30” Vented Burner with Remote, 65,000 btu - NG $1,694.00
G22-GL-30-02P 30” Vented Burner with Remote, 50,000 btu - LP $1,694.00
Note:  Amount of glass required is 10 lbs for 18”, 12 1/2 lbs for 24”, 15 lbs for 30”
G45 SS Vented Triple T Outdoor Burner Systems
G45-18/20NA-SS 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve - NG $658.00
G45-18/20PA-SS v 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve - LP $658.00
G45-24NA-SS 24” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve - NG $684.00
G45-24PA-SS 24” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve - LP $684.00
G45-30NA-SS 30” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve - NG $744.00
G45-30PA-SS v 30” SS Vented Burner with Safety Valve - LP $744.00
G45-18/20-SS 18/20” SS Vented Burner without Valve - NG $363.00
G45-24-SS 24” SS Vented Burner without Valve - NG $389.00
G45-30-SS 30” SS Vented Burner without Valve - NG $448.00
G45-18/20-02-SSN 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote - NG $1,150.00
G45-18/20-02-SSP 18/20” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote - LP $1,150.00
G45-24-02-SSN 24” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote - NG $1,175.00
G45-24-02-SSP 24” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote - LP $1,175.00
G45-30-02-SSN 30” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote - NG $1,235.00
G45-30-02-SSP v 30” SS Vented Burner with Electronic Safety Valve and
Remote - LP $1,235.00
Note:  Any vented logs that are compatible with the G45 burner can be used.  Please see the
Realfyre Vented price list for log options.
Prices Reflect July 25th Price Increase